
29.09.2014 

HEALTH AND WELLBEING FORWARD PLAN 2014/2015. 
All future submissions for the FWD plan should be m ade at the earliest stage through Dot Veitch: dot.veitch@nottinghamcity.gov.uk  
For information on development sessions please cont act Michelle Ball: michelle.ball@nottinghamcity.gov.uk  
 
November 17th 1 – 4 pm Loxley House Room 2.13 HWB d evelopment Session To be confirmed: Alcohol/tobacco  
 
January 19th 1 – 4 pm Loxley House Room 2.13 HWB de velopment Session Housing and Health Outcomes 
 
28 January 2015    

Area Report Title Report Author CEG  
Public Health topic:  Director of Public Health Sexual Health & HIV Alison Challenger Alison Challenger, Public 

Health, NCC.  
alison.challenger@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

NR 

Health and Wellbeing Strategy (HWS), 
Nottingham Plan, and other Key Strategies:  
Nottingham Plan Programme Group 
HWS Accountable Board members 

 
HWS Alcohol 
 

Alison Challenger Alison Challenger, Public 
Health, NCC.  
alison.challenger@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 
Peter Moyes, Crime & Drugs Partnership, 
NCC 
Peter.moyes@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

 

Commissioning and JSNA:  Nottingham City 
Council 
Clinical Commissioning Group, NHS Commissioning 
Board Commissioning Executive Group 

 
DSV Specialist Services -  tbc 

 
Sarah Wells, Crime & Drugs Partnership, 
NCC 
sarah.wells@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

 
 
04/11/14 

Other relevant reports (safeguarding and social 
determinants of health): 
Safeguarding Boards 
Provider organisations and council services relating 
to the social determinants of health 

Safeguarding Annual Report 
 
 
Housing & Health Outcomes 
 
 
 

Paul Burnett, Independent Chair of NSCB 
pr.burnett@btopenworld.com 
 
Gill Moy, Director of Housing Services, NCH 
Gillian.Moy@nottinghamcityhomes.org.uk 
 
 

02/12/14 
 
 
N/R 

Standing items Corporate Director of Children and Families 
Director of Public Health 
 
Healthwatch Nottingham 
 
Clinical Commissioning Group 
 

Alison Michalska 
Alison.michalska@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
Chris Kenny 
chris.kenny@nottscc.gov.uk 
Martin Gawith 
martin.gawith@healthwatchnottingham.co.uk 
Dawn Smith 
Dawn.Smith@nottinghamcity.nhs.uk 

 



29.09.2014 

 
25 February 2015    

Area Report Title Report Author CEG  
Public Health topic:  Director of Public Health Suicide Prevention Strategy Liz Pierce, Public Health, NCC 

Liz.pierce@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

6/9/14 

Health and Wellbeing Strategy (HWS), 
Nottingham Plan, and other Key Strategies:  
Nottingham Plan Programme Group, HWS 
Accountable Board members 

HWS Overall 18 month Report   
 
 
HWS Priority Families Theme update.  
 

John Wilcox, City Public Health.  
John.Wilcox@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 
Nicky Dawson, Priority Families, NCC 
Nicky.dawson@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

03/02/15 
 
 
2/12/14 

Commissioning and JSNA:  Nottingham City 
Council 
Clinical Commissioning Group, NHS Commissioning 
Board Commissioning Executive Group 

CEG Commissioning Intentions  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pharmaceutical Needs Assessment Sign Off. 
 

Candida Brudenell, Early Intervention 
Directorate, NCC    
Candida.brudenell@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
  
Maria Principe CCG,NHS 
Maria.principe@nottinghamcity.nhs.uk 
 
Jean Robinson, Public Health, NCC 
Jean.robinson@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

03/02/15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
03/02/15 
 

Other relevant reports (safeguarding and social 
determinants of health): 
Safeguarding Boards 
Provider organisations and council services relating 
to the social determinants of health 

   

Standing items Corporate Director of Children and Families 
Director of Public Health 
 
Healthwatch Nottingham 
 
Clinical Commissioning Group 
 

Alison Michalska 
Alison.michalska@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
Chris Kenny 
chris.kenny@nottscc.gov.uk 
Martin Gawith 
martin.gawith@healthwatchnottingham.co.u
k 
Dawn Smith 
Dawn.Smith@nottinghamcity.nhs.uk 

 

 
March 16th 1 – 4 pm Loxley House Room 2.13  HWB development 

Session 
To be scheduled. 



29.09.2014 

 
29 April 2015    

Area Report Title Report Author CEG  
Public Health topic:  Director of Public 
Health 

   

Health and Wellbeing Strategy (HWS), 
Nottingham Plan, and other Key 
Strategies:  Nottingham Plan Programme 
Group 
HWS Accountable Board members 

   

Commissioning and JSNA:  Nottingham 
City Council 
Clinical Commissioning Group, NHS 
Commissioning Board Commissioning 
Executive Group 

Better Care Fund.  
 

Maria Principe CCG,NHS 
Maria.principe@nottinghamcity.nhs.uk 
 
Antony Dixon, Quality and Commissioning. 
Antony.dixon@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

tbc 

Other relevant reports (safeguarding 
and social determinants of health): 
Safeguarding Boards 
Provider organisations and council 
services relating to the social determinants 
of health 

   

Standing items Corporate Director of Children and Families 
Director of Public Health 
 
Healthwatch Nottingham 
 
Clinical Commissioning Group 
 

Alison Michalska 
Alison.michalska@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
Chris Kenny 
chris.kenny@nottscc.gov.uk 
Martin Gawith 
martin.gawith@healthwatchnottingham.co.uk 
Dawn Smith 
Dawn.Smith@nottinghamcity.nhs.uk 

 

 
 
Notes on the new format: 
 
Column 2: report title this will enable board membe rs to identify items which are of specific interest  to them and may require prior 
work or contact to support the item.  
 
Column 3: contains the contact details. This will e nable board members to contact the report writer fo r key areas on which they may 
wish to consult their members prior to the meeting.   
 
Column 5. This will be a cross reference against th e CEG forward plan. 


